AT it

SR 3R T Heger
. 46: AT Fed g g swliat St &l faht / @l
I [EENIRCE RIECUGTEY et AR & 31
(Faferer sttt =) g (@ 2011 & 3 ) T Fraet
e gy fraa (R | (e smtvant ()| o ol ()
(+) ©) (+/-) o) &l (+)
(fHfererm
ST BR)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2011-12
31 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
7% 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
S 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
EEIH 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
ST 2011 = = = = = = 0.00
fadaT 2011 = 845.00 -845.00 -41.40 -845.00 -41.40 0.00
SR 2011 = 943.00 -943.00 -47.14 -1,788.00 -88.54 0.00
ECEry 2011 = 2,018.00 -2,918.00 -148.35 -4,706.00 -236.89 -1,620.00
ferdat 2011 = 7,809.00 -7,800.00 -413.29 -12,515.00 -650.18 -1,370.00
Srady 2012 = 7.303.00 -7,303.00 376.75 -19,818.00 -1,026.93 -1,323.00
o 2012 1,115.00 1,435.00 320.00 -18.86 -20,138.00 -1,045.79 -1,453.00
e 2012 550.00 550.00 - 0.81 -20,138.00 -1,044.98 -3,233.00
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arie 2012 = 275.00 -275.00 -14.31 -275.00 -14.31 -3,453.00
7% 2012 778.00 1,263.00 -485.00 26.26 -760.00 -40.57 -10,309.00
S 2012 650.00 700.00 -50.00 428 -810.00 -44.84 -14,084.00
EEIH 2012 = 785.00 -785.00 4250 -1,595.00 -87.34 -14,459.00
T 2012 100.00 552.00 -452.00 2337 -2,047.00 -110.71 -14,107.00

(+) T 3IR THgT e & sierta wie SR gfed @l g 8 |
(-) T 3R UHgT drerET & A farchl sRor dfed okt gitan €1
fewuft, 78 TRl goa i fifer o smeie 8

i Aifger gaife sTeresR 2012

. 1359



	Start-Sp Div
	SP 1
	SP 2
	SP 3
	SP 4
	SP 5
	SP 6
	SP 7
	SP 8
	SP 9
	SP 10
	Art Full.pdf
	Art div
	Art 1
	Art 2
	Art 3
	Art 4

	OT Full.pdf
	OT Div
	OT 1
	OT 2
	OT 3

	CS Full.pdf
	CS Div
	CS 1
	CS 2
	CS 3
	CS 4
	CS 5
	CS 6
	CS 7
	CS 8
	CS 9
	cs 10
	CS 12
	CS 13
	CS 14
	CS 15




